STATUS

Aktiver Primo
Den Danske Bank
Sydbank kto. 295
Sydbank kto.352
Emblemer .
Kassebeholdning
Kreditorer

Aktiver i alt

Passiver Primo
Egenkapital
Arets resultat
Egenkapital

Aktiver Ultimo

Den Danske Bank
Sydbank Kto.295
Sydbank Kto.352
Sydbank Kto.1186481
Emblemer
Kassebeholdning
Skyldig kontorhold

Aktiveri alt

Ejenkapital

2014-15
30.SEPTEMBER 2015

3.483,54
77.285,32
82.839,09
24.723,44

18,00

188.349,39

188.349,39

-12.205,70
176.143,69

6.546,99
35.547,28
121.319,51
13.435,32
5,40
-700,00
176.143,69

176.143,69

2013-14

8.846,20
56.873,20
92.852,57

30,00

6.263,00

152.338,97

152.338,97

7.491,69
159.830,66

3.483,54
77.285,32
82.839,09
24.723,44

18,00

188.349,39

188.349,39






